mm:i#ﬂf

ULTGOO

SHOP 1
GOODWOOD MAL

ULTRA LIQUORS - GOODWOOD. -

> Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Juanita

ESTABLISHED 1918€ KWV Order Number:

HmwmwSOﬁm. 021 - 807

wmA~ : 2012/018792/07
at
mﬁHwﬂ B: FLO-ID 28503

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV Hwom.mmpo»
PO Box 528, Suider wmﬂw 7646 |Loading Status:

3511 Deliver

Gross Weight :  143.220kg

Document Type

Document Date:

exy: date’;

.. 0041096231

11.06.2024

Odmemm CONTACT KWV oammem ON 0861 598 598

Code. .

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Tl Dise2

901217
901450
900043
900134
900136
$01445
900140
901462
901178
901074
901142
901447
901314

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

200237

qooommwmu
700025546
700025733
700026175
700025440
700025404
700025901
700025816
700022639
700022126
700023688
700025827
700026007

700025953

Imagin Clasgsic Gin 6x750ml

Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml

KWV 3Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023

KWV Clasgsic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml

Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
Paddy Irish Whiskey 12x750ml
Ponchos Tequila Caramel 6x750ml
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750

D:
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml

Cs
cs
(041
Cs
cs
Ccs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs

Cs

6 x 750 1.0 859.98 1.00

6 x 750 1.0 483.00 7.90 444.85
12 x 750 2.0 |1,887.00 1.40 1,860.58
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 413.82
6 x 750 1.0 383.94 3.60 370.12
6 x 750 1.0 1,625.34 1,625.34
6 x 750 1.0 385.02 385.02
12 x 750 1.0 {2,578.68 3.00 2,501.32
6 x 750 1.0 |{1,556.54 7.00 1,447.95
6 x 750 1.0 |1,556.94 7.00 1,447.95
6 x 750 1.0 579.96 12.80 505.73
6 x 750 1.0 579.96 12.80 505.73
12 x 750 1.0 |1,363.44 1,363.44
6 x 750 1 |Item rejectied - No gtock

851.38
444.85
3,721.16
413.82
370.12
1,625.34
385.02
2,501.32
1,447.95
1,447.85
505.73
505.73
1,363.44

127.71 979.09

66.73 511.58
558.17 4,279.33
62.07 475.89
55.52 425.64
243.80 |  1,869.14
57.75 442.77
375.20 2,876.52
217.19 1,665.14
217.19 1,665.14
75.86 581.58
75.86 581.59
204.52 1,567.96

Liquon Runner Cape
s a registered National Distributor
REG. NO. R

Town (Pry) Ltd

5004327

2,337.57°| 17,

921.38.

‘05 - Overstocked

ate Delivery

Not. Ordered

‘ect ‘Order - Capturing

IDP. - Incorrect Ume<mw< - Picking

DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

mwmsmncﬂm.
Date: AH

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:, m\ﬁ%ﬂ\)xrxﬁx\,

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Name:
Bank:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




